Ningbo Kepo  Electronics Co.,Ltd
Tel: (+86)-574-88370330 88371186   Fax: (+86)-574-88370329	Http://www.chinaacoustic.com	 E-mail: sales@chinaacoustic.com
T
h
e
 in
fo
rm
a
tio
n
 co
n
ta
in
e
d
 h
e
re
in
 is b
e
lie
ve
d
 to
 b
e
 co
rre
ct, b
u
t n
o
 g
u
a
ra
n
te
e
 fo
r  a
ccu
ra
cy, co
m
p
le
te
n
e
ss
K
E
P
O
 E
le
ctro
n
ics  L
td
. re
se
ve
s th
e
 rig
h
t to
 m
a
ke
 ch
a
n
g
e
s w
ith
o
u
t n
o
tifica
tio
n
.
* Value applying at rated voltage
all dimensions are in mm
DIMENSIONSKPSP2843MN  Series
FREQUENCY RESPONSE
[actual curve of type]
Side ViewModel No	 KPSP2843MN-08 / 0.25A
Impedance	 4, 8, 16, 32 (±15%)Ω
Nom.  / Max. Power	 0.25W/ 0.5W
Resonant  Frequency	 650±20% Hz
Frequency Range	 f0 - 3500Hz
Sound Pressure Level	 85±3dB   /0.1W at 10cm  at 1KHZ
Magnetic size                                                   φ9.5×1.5mm
Weight	 5.0g
Bottom View
Metal Frame
Inner Nd-Fe-B Magnetic
* Value applying at rated voltage
all dimensions are in mm
DIMENSIONSKPSP2750MN  Series
Bottom View
Side View
FREQUENCY RESPONSE
[actual curve of type]
Model No	 KPSP-2750MN-08/0.25E
Impedance	 4, 8, 16, 32 (±15%)Ω
Nom.  / Max. Power	 0.25W/ 0.5W
Resonant  Frequency	 650±20%Hz
Frequency Range	 fo-6000Hz
Sound Pressure Level	 86±3dB   /0.1W at 10cm  at 1KHZ
Magnetic size	 φ 9.5×1.5mm
Weight	 5.0g
Metal Frame
Inner Nd-Fe-B Magnetic
* Value applying at rated voltage
all dimensions are in mm
DIMENSIONSKPSP2940MN Series
FREQUENCY RESPONSE
[actual curve of type]
Metal Frame
Inner Nd-Fe-B Magnetic
Model No	 KPSP-2940MN-8/0.25E
Impedance	 4, 8, 16, 32 (±15%)Ω
Nom.  / Max. Power	 0.25W/ 0.5W
Resonant  Frequency	 600±20% (Hz)
Frequency Range	 f0 - 7500Hz
Sound Pressure Level	 86±3dB  /0.1W at 10cm  at 1KHZ
Magnetic size	 φ 10×1.5mm
Weight	 5.0g
Mylar Speaker 15